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|8 20 £ | 2,000000| 2000000 5 |o0200 [9 /12| 100 | 300000 1700000
FH 21 2,000,000 ( 2000000 7 |0143 [12 /12| {00 | 286,000 1,414,000
FR 22 4 | 2,000000| 2000000 7 |0.143 |12 /12 100 | 286,000 1,128,000
FH 23 4 | 2,000,000 | 2000000 7 [0.143 [12 /12| 100 286,000 | 842,000
FAL 24 % | 2000000 2000000 7 |0.143 {12 /12 100 286000 | 556,000
|t 25 2 | 2000000 | 2000000] 7 |o0.443 |12 /12] 100 286,000 | 270,000
T 26 % | 2000000] 2000000 7 {0143 [12 /12| 100 269,999 1
T 27 &£ | 2000000 - -1 - |-7/-] 100 0 1 |t
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FRE 18 4£ | 2,000,000 | 1800000| 5 | 0200 |9 /12| 100 | 270000| 1730000
Tt 19 4 | 2000000 | 1,800000] 5 |0.200 [12 /12| 100 360,000 | 1,370,000
Rk 20 4£ | 2,000000| 1800000] 5 {0200 {12 /12| 100" 360,000 | 1,010,000
A 21 48| 2000000 1,800000f 7 |0.142 {12 /12| 100 255,600 | 754,400
TR 22 & 2',000,000 1,800,000 | 7 |0.142 [12 /12| 100 255,600 | 498,800
TR 23 4 | 2,000,000 |* 1,800,000 | 7 | 0.142 12 /12| 100 255,600 | 243,200
TR 24 £ | 2000000 1,800000{ 7 |0.142 |12 /12| 100 143,200 100,000
TR 25 4 | 2000000] 100000| - - |12 712] 100 20,000 80,000 |H9%{EH]
|FRE 26 & | 2,000000| 100,000| - - |12 /12| 100 20,000 60,000 | 5% EA]
TR 27 €| 2000000 100000| - - |12 712] 100 20,000 40,000 [ ¥ % {EL
TR 28 £ | 2000000 100000 | - - |12 /12| 100 20,000 20,000 | 55 {EH
TRE 20 & | 2,000,000 100,000 | - - |12 /12| 100 19,999 1|t
TR 30 ££ | 2,000,000 - - = |-/ -] 100 0| 1 |ta0ss
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TR 12 4] 2000000 1,800000| 5 |0200 |9 /12| 100 270,000 | 1,730,000
T 13 % | 2000000 | 1800000 5. |o0200 [12 /12| 100 360,000 | 1,370,000
¥R 14 4 | 2000000 | 1,800000 5 |[0200 [12 /12| 100 360,000 | 1,010,000
PR 15 4 | 2000000 | 1,800000| 5 |o0.200 {12 /12} 100 360,000 | 650,000
FAL 16 4F | 2000000 | 1,800000| 5 [0200 {12 /12| 100 | 360000| 200,000
FRE 17 £ | 2000000 | 15800000 5 |0200 [12 /12| 100 190,000 | 100,000
wow | 20000000 - | - | - [-/-|100 0| 100,000 |{Ei%
FR 19 £ | 2,000,000 - -l - |-/-] 100 of 100000 [HinF
FR 20 £ | 2000000 100,000 | - - |12 /12| 100 20000 | 80,000 [H %KD
R 21 #£ | 2000000] 100000| - | - fi2 /12} 100 20,000 60,000 |$% A
TR 22 4| 2000000 100000 ~ | - {12 /12] 100 20000 | 40,000 KR
AL 23 48 | 2000000 100,000 | - - 2 /12| 100 20,000 | .20,000 | A
ERL 24 £ | 2000000 100,000 - ~ |12 712} 100 19,999 1 1%
TR 25 4 | 2000000 @ - - - |-/ -] 100 0 1 |E0F
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